

WPSS No. 388 of 2010

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. M.S. Rawat, Advocate holding brief of Mr. D.S. Patni, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. N.P. Sah, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent nos. 1 to 3. .

Mr. B.D. Upadhyaya, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Naveen Tiwari, Advocate for the respondent no. 4.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the respondent no. 5.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 10.04.2019.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

03.04.2019

NEHA