



2020:UHC:9942

WPSS No.388 of 2010

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

List this matter before another Bench, of which I am not a member, as I had been the counsel for the petitioner in the earlier round of litigation.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

14.11.2019

Rajni