

WPSS No. 388 of 2010

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

There is no representation for the petitioner/applicant.

Mrs. Mamta Bisht, Deputy Advocate General, Mr. R.C. Arya, Mr. S.K. Mishra and Mr. Pradeep Hariya, Standing Counsel, Mr. Atul Bahuguna, Mr. M.S. Bisht, Mr. Gajendra Tripath, Mr. R.C. Joshi & Mr. V.S. Rawat, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.

In the interest of justice, list this matter on 04.08.2020.

Arpan

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

26.06.2020