

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>04.03.2022</u>		WPSS No. 388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Siddhant Manral, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State, Mr. B.D. Upadhyay, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Navin Tiwari, learned counsel for the respondent no.4 and Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.5. Urgency Application No.17210 of 2022, filed by the petitioner, is allowed. After hearing some arguments, the learned counsel appearing for the State requested time for arguments. List this case on 23.03.2022 for arguments positively. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 04.03.2022 Pant/