

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	05.09.2022		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Advocate for the petitioner, Ms. Anjali Bhargava, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State, Mr. B.D. Upadhyay, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Navin Tiwari, learned counsel for the respondent no.4 and Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.5. Summon the record of WPSS No.500 of 2004 and Special Appeal No.125 of 2007. List this case on 07.09.2022. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 05.09.2022 Pant/

--	--	--	--