

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>18.11.2022</u>		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Siddhant Manral, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mrs. Anjali Bhargava, learned Addl. C.S.C. assisted by Mrs. Indu Sharma with Mr. S.M.S. Mehta, learned Brief Holders for the State. On the joint request of learned counsel the parties, list this case on 01.12.2022. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 18.11.2022 JKJ/Pant