

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>15.02.2023</u>		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Himanshu Yadav, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhant Manral, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner and Mr. N.S. Pundir, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State. Learned counsel for the State requested three weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit. At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 13.03.2023. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 15.02.2023 Neha

--	--	--	--