

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>29.03.2023</u>		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> No one is present on behalf of the petitioner. Mr. N.S. Pundir, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State and Mr. Mayank Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.5. In the interest of justice, list on 05.04.2023. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 29.03.2023 JKJ/Neha