

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>03.08</u> <u>.2023</u>		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Advocate for the petitioner and Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State. 2. At the request of learned Senior Advocate, list on 21.08.2023 under same caption. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 03.08.2023 Pant/

