

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.04.2026		WPSS No.388 of 2010 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Siddhant Manral, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Narain Dutt, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.5. 4. Learned counsel appearing for the State has sought further one week's time to file written arguments. 5. In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is being granted. 6. List on 29.04.2026 under the same head. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.04.2026

